FAN

FRDERASION XXVII TROFEO NATACION "DIA DE ANDALUCIA"

DE NATACION

ALGECIRAS, 25/2/2023

Prueba 34
25/02/2023 - 17:24

Masc., 100m Braza

Infantil Masc.
Lista de salida

Serie 1 de 3

1 CHIPOLINA, Christian

2 RUIZ MANGA, Oscar

3 SEQUERA REINA, Carlos

4 BARRIENTOS DURBAN, Mario
5 SAL ROMEO, Raul

Serie 2de 3

1 MONTIANO MORA, Radl

2 BARROSO MARTIN, Samuel
3 VETSTEIN, Stefan

4 MERINO RODRIGUEZ, Yeison
5 LEDESMA, Gabiriel

6 MONGE AIXELA, Adrian

Serie 3de 3

1 BECERRA PEREZ, David

2 RAPOSO LISTAN, Felix

3 GONZALEZ MARTIN, Pablo

4 MONTANO MORENO, Christian Alvaro
5 PEREIRA CUELLAR, Miguel

6 MIMUN MOHAND, Ibrahim
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Tarik Waterpolo Team
C.D.N. Sanlucar

Club Nat. Melilla

C.N. Portuense

C.D.N. Ciudad De Algeciras

Fusion Colombino-Lepe
C.N. Estepona

Tarik Waterpolo Team

C.N. Portuense

C.N. Estepona

C.D.N. Ciudad De Algeciras

C.D.N. Ciudad De Algeciras
C.D.N. Sanlucar

C.N. Caballa - Ciudad De Ceuta
C.D.N. Ciudad De Algeciras
C.N.La Salle-Melilla

Club Nat. Melilla

1:28.82
1:28.07
1:28.68
1:31.49

1:23.74
1:22.89
1:19.38
1:22.55
1:23.70
1:27.77

1:16.84
1:17.49
1:12.61
1:11.97
1:15.39
1:17.24
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Splash Meet Manager, 11.75980
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